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                                                                                                                                                                    2018-19

     

                                             Basic computer course studies 

                                                  Attendance for course                                                                                                                                                                         

                                  Registration Student-----21 

                                                                                                                   Month of August ----10 hors 

                                                                                                                   Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

4/08/18 11/08/18 18/08/18 25/08/18 /08/18 

1 AIHOLLI RUPALI SATISH  P P P P P 

2 BAGADE NITIN NAGNATH  P P P P P 

3 BAGUL JIDNYASA VIJAY P P P P P 

4 
BHAPKAR PRATIKSHA 
VITTHAL 

P P P P P 

5 
BHOSALE PRATIKSHA 

DHANANJAY  
P P P P P 

6 BHOSALE SAYALI BHIMRAO  P P A P P 

7 BODELE SNEHAL NARHARI  P P P P P 

8 
GADEKAR PRIYANKA 

BALASO  
P P P P P 

9 
GAIKWAD SUSHMA 

YASHWANT 
P P P A P 

10 GAIKWAD TEJAL GORAKSHA P P P P P 

11 
GADEKAR PRIYANKA 

BALASO  
A P P P P 

12 
GAIKWAD SUSHMA 

YASHWANT 
P P P P P 

13 GAIKWAD TEJAL GORAKSHA P P P P P 

14 GOTE KAJAL NANASO  P P P P P 

15 
GUTTE MAHESH 

BHAGWANRAO  
P P P P P 

16 HAKE RUPALI PANDURANG P P A P P 

17 INGLE NIKHIL ANANTRAO  P P P P P 

18 
KAMBLE CHANDRAKANT 

NAGNATH  
P P P P P 

19 KAMBLE SAGAR SURESH  P P P P P 

20 KAMBLE SHUBHAM MARUTI  P P P P P 

21 KEKAN APEKSHIT MOHAN P P P P A 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                                                      Month of September---10 hors 

                                                            Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

1/09/18 8/09/18 15/09/18 22/09/18 29/09/18 

1 AIHOLLI RUPALI SATISH  P P P P P 

2 BAGADE NITIN NAGNATH  P P P P P 

3 BAGUL JIDNYASA VIJAY P P P P P 

4 
BHAPKAR PRATIKSHA 

VITTHAL 
P P P P P 

5 
BHOSALE PRATIKSHA 

DHANANJAY  
P P P P P 

6 
BHOSALE SAYALI 

BHIMRAO  
P P p P P 

7 
BODELE SNEHAL 

NARHARI  
P P P P P 

8 
GADEKAR PRIYANKA 

BALASO  
P A P P P 

9 
GAIKWAD SUSHMA 

YASHWANT 
P P P p A 

10 
GAIKWAD TEJAL 

GORAKSHA 
P P P P P 

11 
GADEKAR PRIYANKA 

BALASO  
p P P A P 

12 
GAIKWAD SUSHMA 

YASHWANT 
P P P P P 

13 
GAIKWAD TEJAL 

GORAKSHA 
P P A P P 

14 GOTE KAJAL NANASO  
P P P P P 

 

15 
GUTTE MAHESH 

BHAGWANRAO  
P A P P P 

16 
HAKE RUPALI 

PANDURANG 
P P p P P 

17 
INGLE NIKHIL 

ANANTRAO  
P P P P P 

18 
KAMBLE CHANDRAKANT 

NAGNATH  
P P P P P 

19 KAMBLE SAGAR SURESH  P P P P P 

20 
KAMBLE SHUBHAM 

MARUTI  
P P P P P 

21 
KEKAN APEKSHIT 

MOHAN 
P P P P p 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                                                          Month of October ----10 hors 

                                                                                                          Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

6/09/18 13/09/18 20/09/18 27/09/18 29/09/18 

1 AIHOLLI RUPALI SATISH  P P P P P 

2 BAGADE NITIN NAGNATH  P P P P P 

3 BAGUL JIDNYASA VIJAY P P P P P 

4 
BHAPKAR PRATIKSHA 

VITTHAL 
P P P P P 

5 
BHOSALE PRATIKSHA 

DHANANJAY  
P P P P P 

6 
BHOSALE SAYALI 

BHIMRAO  
P P p P P 

7 
BODELE SNEHAL 

NARHARI  
P P P P P 

8 
GADEKAR PRIYANKA 

BALASO  
P A P P P 

9 
GAIKWAD SUSHMA 

YASHWANT 
P P P p A 

10 
GAIKWAD TEJAL 

GORAKSHA 
P P A P P 

11 
GADEKAR PRIYANKA 

BALASO  
P P P P P 

12 
GAIKWAD SUSHMA 

YASHWANT 
P P P P P 

13 
GAIKWAD TEJAL 

GORAKSHA 
P P P P P 

14 GOTE KAJAL NANASO  
P P P P P 

 

15 
GUTTE MAHESH 

BHAGWANRAO  
P A P P P 

16 
HAKE RUPALI 

PANDURANG 
P P p P P 

17 
INGLE NIKHIL 

ANANTRAO  
P P P P P 

18 
KAMBLE CHANDRAKANT 

NAGNATH  
P P P P P 

19 KAMBLE SAGAR SURESH  P P P P P 

20 
KAMBLE SHUBHAM 

MARUTI  
P P P P P 

21 
KEKAN APEKSHIT 

MOHAN 
P P P P p 

 

 

 

 

                                              



Participants Certificates 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                      2019-20

     
                                             Basic computer course studies 

                                                  Attendance for course                                                                                                                                                                         

                                  Registration Student-----23 

                                                                                                                   Month of August ----10 hors 

                                                                                                                   Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

3/08/19 10/08/19 17/08/19 24/08/19 31/08/19 

1 
ARBOLE DURDUNDESHWAR 

VIRPAKASH 

P P P P P 

2 AUTADE KIRAN KASHINATH P P P P P 

3 BARAVKAR SHUBHAM SHIVRAM P P P P P 

4 BHAGWAT KOMAL PITAMBAR P P P P P 

5 BHASME NEHA  SUDHAKAR P P P P P 

6 CHORE MANJIRI VIVEK P P A P P 

7 CHOURE SHIVRATNA RAMDAS P P P P P 

8 DABHOLKAR SANTOSH TUKARAM P P P P P 

9 DESHMUKH DHANANJAY SANTOSH P P P A P 

10 DESHMUKH RAHUL DATTATRAYA P P P P P 

11 DEVKAR KIRAN LAXMAN A P P P P 

12 DEWANGAN RENUKA . P P P P P 

13 DIVEKAR RUPALI BHIMRAO P P P P P 

14 DIVEKAR SAURABH BHIMRAO P P P P P 

15 GAIKWAD KAJAL DATTATRAY P P P P P 

16 GAIKWAD RAHUL DILIP P P A P P 

17 GANGAD SOURABH POPAT P P P P P 

18 GAVALI PRAMOD JALINDAR P P A P P 

19 GAWAI DEEPIKA UTTAMRAO P P P P P 

20 GHADGE SURAJ SHIVAJI P P P P P 

21 GHORPADE SUMEDH ASHOK P P A P P 

22 GHUGE SHRUTI KASHIRAM P P P P P 

23 GORE NAVNATH DEVRAO P P A P P 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                           

         

 



                                                                                                 Month of September---10 hors 

                                                            Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

7/09/19 14/09/19 21/09/19 28/09/19 30/09/19 

1 

ARBOLE 

DURDUNDESHWAR 

VIRPAKASH 

P P P P P 

2 
AUTADE KIRAN 

KASHINATH 
P P P P P 

3 
BARAVKAR SHUBHAM 

SHIVRAM 
P P P P P 

4 
BHAGWAT KOMAL 

PITAMBAR 
P P P P P 

5 
BHASME NEHA  

SUDHAKAR 
P P P P P 

6 CHORE MANJIRI VIVEK P P p P P 

7 
CHOURE SHIVRATNA 

RAMDAS 
P P P P P 

8 
DABHOLKAR SANTOSH 

TUKARAM 
P A P P P 

9 
DESHMUKH DHANANJAY 

SANTOSH 
P P P p A 

10 
DESHMUKH RAHUL 

DATTATRAYA 
P P P P P 

11 DEVKAR KIRAN LAXMAN p P P A P 

12 DEWANGAN RENUKA . P P P P P 

13 
DIVEKAR RUPALI 

BHIMRAO 
P P A P P 

14 
DIVEKAR SAURABH 

BHIMRAO 
P P P P P 

 

15 
GAIKWAD KAJAL 

DATTATRAY 
P A P P P 

16 GAIKWAD RAHUL DILIP P P p P P 

17 
GANGAD SOURABH 

POPAT 
P P P P P 

18 
GAVALI PRAMOD 

JALINDAR 
P P P P P 

19 
GAWAI DEEPIKA 

UTTAMRAO 
P P P P P 

20 GHADGE SURAJ SHIVAJI P P P P P 

21 
GHORPADE SUMEDH 

ASHOK 
P P P P p 

22 
GHUGE SHRUTI 

KASHIRAM 
P P P A P 

23 GORE NAVNATH DEVRAO P P p P P 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                                                          Month of October ----10 hors 

                                                                                                          Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

65/10/19 12/10/19 19/10/19 26/10/19 29/10/19 

1 
ARBOLE DURDUNDESHWAR 

VIRPAKASH 
A P P P P 

2 AUTADE KIRAN KASHINATH P p P P P 

3 BARAVKAR SHUBHAM SHIVRAM P P P P P 

4 BHAGWAT KOMAL PITAMBAR P P P P P 

5 BHASME NEHA  SUDHAKAR P P P P P 

6 CHORE MANJIRI VIVEK P P p P P 

7 CHOURE SHIVRATNA RAMDAS P P P P P 

8 DABHOLKAR SANTOSH TUKARAM P A P P P 

9 DESHMUKH DHANANJAY s P P P p A 

10 DESHMUKH RAHUL DATTATRAYA P P A P P 

11 DEVKAR KIRAN LAXMAN P P P P P 

12 DEWANGAN RENUKA . P P P P P 

13 DIVEKAR RUPALI BHIMRAO P P P P P 

14 DIVEKAR SAURABH BHIMRAO P P P P P 

15 GAIKWAD KAJAL DATTATRAY P A P P P 

16 GAIKWAD RAHUL DILIP P P p P P 

17 GANGAD SOURABH POPAT P P P P P 

18 GAVALI PRAMOD JALINDAR P P P P P 

19 GAWAI DEEPIKA UTTAMRAO P P P P P 

20 GHADGE SURAJ SHIVAJI A P P P P 

21 GHORPADE SUMEDH ASHOK P P P P p 

22 GHUGE SHRUTI KASHIRAM P P p P P 

23 GORE NAVNATH DEVRAO P P P P A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Participants Certificates 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                                                                                                                  2021-22

     
                                             Basic computer course studies 

                                                  Attendance for course                                                                                                                                                                         

                                  Registration Student-----26 

                                                                                                                   Month of August ----10 hors 

                                                                                                                   Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

7/08/21 14/08/21 21/08/21 28/08/21 31/08/21 

1 BANKAR HRITIK RAJENDRA P P P P P 

2 BHAGAT NAMRATA SANJAY P P P P P 

3 BHAPKAR SHUBHAM MOHAN P P P P A 

4 BHOSALE ASHOK SHAHAJI A P P P P 

5 BHUHIMBAR SWAPNIL SHIVAJI P P P P P 

6 CHANDANE PRAGATI GAUTAM P P A P P 

7 CHAWLA AJAY P P P P P 

8 DEOKATE GAYATRI SAMPAT P P P P P 

9 DESAI SMIT SHANTVAN P P a A P 

10 DESHMUKH GANESH BHARAT P P P P P 

11 DHIWAR KOMAL JIVAN A P P P P 

12 DHUMAL TEJAS VITTHAL P P P P P 

13 DIPAKE ERA BHIMRAO P P P P P 

14 GAJUL RASHMI SUDARSHAN P A P P P 

15 GARAD VISHAL VINAYAK P P P P P 

16 GARJE VANDANA FAKIRA P P A P P 

17 GHATULE RAMESH BHAGWAN P P P P P 

18 GHORPADE KAJAL D P P A P P 

19 GITTE RAMKRISHNA P P P P P P 

20 JADHAV ULHAS SHRIRAM P P P P P 

21 JAGTAP RENUKA SANJAY P P A P P 

22 JAGTAP VISHWAJEET D. P P P P P 

23 JORWEKAR POOJA VIJAY P P A P P 

24 KADAM RUSHIKESH DEEPAK P P P A P 

25 KAMBLE DIKSHA MAHADEO P P A P P 

26 KARVE KAJAL VASANT P P P P P 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                           

         

 

                                                                                                 Month of September---10 hors 

                                                            Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

4/09/21 11/09/21 18/09/21 25/09/21 28/09/21 

1 BANKAR HRITIK RAJENDRA P P P P P 

2 BHAGAT NAMRATA SANJAY P P P P P 

3 
BHAPKAR SHUBHAM 

MOHAN 

P P P P P 

4 BHOSALE ASHOK SHAHAJI P P P P P 

5 
BHUHIMBAR SWAPNIL 

SHIVAJI 

P P P P P 

6 
CHANDANE PRAGATI 

GAUTAM 

P P p P P 

7 CHAWLA AJAY P P P P P 

8 
DEOKATE GAYATRI 

SAMPAT 

P A P P P 

9 DESAI SMIT SHANTVAN P P P p A 

10 
DESHMUKH GANESH 

BHARAT 

P P P P P 

11 DHIWAR KOMAL JIVAN p P P A P 

12 DHUMAL TEJAS VITTHAL P P P P P 

13 DIPAKE ERA BHIMRAO P P A P P 

14 GAJUL RASHMI SUDARSHAN 
P P P P P 

 

15 GARAD VISHAL VINAYAK P A P P P 

16 GARJE VANDANA FAKIRA P P p P P 

17 
GHATULE RAMESH 

BHAGWAN 

P P P P P 

18 GHORPADE KAJAL D P P P P P 

19 GITTE RAMKRISHNA P P P P P P 

20 JADHAV ULHAS SHRIRAM P P P P P 

21 JAGTAP RENUKA SANJAY P P P P p 

22 
JAGTAP VISHWAJEET 

DNYANESHWAR 

P P P A P 

23 JORWEKAR POOJA VIJAY P A p P P 

24 
KADAM RUSHIKESH 

DEEPAK 

P P P P P 

25 KAMBLE DIKSHA MAHADEO P A P P P 

26 KARVE KAJAL VASANT P P P P P 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                                                                                                          Month of October ----10 hors 

                                                                                                          Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

2/10/21 9/10/21 16/10/21 23/10/21 30/10/21 

1 BANKAR HRITIK RAJENDRA A P P P P 

2 BHAGAT NAMRATA SANJAY P p P P P 

3 BHAPKAR SHUBHAM MOHAN P P P P P 

4 BHOSALE ASHOK SHAHAJI P P P P P 

5 BHUHIMBAR SWAPNIL SHIVAJI P P P P P 

6 CHANDANE PRAGATI GAUTAM P P p A P 

7 CHAWLA AJAY P P P P P 

8 DEOKATE GAYATRI SAMPAT P A P P P 

9 DESAI SMIT SHANTVAN P P P p A 

10 DESHMUKH GANESH BHARAT P P A P P 

11 DHIWAR KOMAL JIVAN A P P P P 

12 DHUMAL TEJAS VITTHAL P P P P P 

13 DIPAKE ERA BHIMRAO P P P P P 

14 GAJUL RASHMI SUDARSHAN P P P P P 

15 GARAD VISHAL VINAYAK P A P A P 

16 GARJE VANDANA FAKIRA P P p P P 

17 GHATULE RAMESH BHAGWAN P P P P P 

18 GHORPADE KAJAL D P P P P P 

19 GITTE RAMKRISHNA P P P P P P 

20 JADHAV ULHAS SHRIRAM A P P P P 

21 JAGTAP RENUKA SANJAY P P P P p 

22 
JAGTAP VISHWAJEET 

DNYANESHWAR 

P P p P P 

23 JORWEKAR POOJA VIJAY P P P P A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Participants Certificates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 







 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                 2022-23

     
                                        Basic computer course studies 

                                                  Attendance for course                                                                                                                                                                         

                                  Registration Student-----29 

                                                                                                                   Month of August ----10 hors 

                                                                                                                   Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

6/08/22 13/08/22 20/08/22 27/08/22 31/08/22 

1 ABUJ AMOL SUBHASH P P P P P 

2 ADSUL MAYURI MARUTI P P P P P 

3 AGRAWAL SHWETA SHRINIVAS P P P P A 

4 AISHWARYA MAHADEV JADHAV A P P P P 

5 AJIT BALASAHEB KAMTHE P P P P P 

6 AKANKSHA PANDURANG SHINDE P P A P P 

7 AKASH DHANRAJ SAPATE P P P P P 

8 AMOL SUDAM RATHOD P P P P P 

9 BANDGAR KRISHNA DASHRATH P P a A P 

10 BAWANE AARTI DEVNATH P P P P P 

11 BHALERAO SURAJ ANIL A P P P P 

12 BHITE ADESH ANIL P P P P P 

13 BHITE SATISH SUNIL P P P P P 

14 BHOSALE SUPRIYA BHIMRAO P A P P P 

15 CHOUDHARI PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA P P P P P 

16 DANGMALI HARSHIT NITIN P P A P P 

17 DEMBALKAR SHUBHAM TULSHIDAS P P P P P 

18 DHENDE SURAJ POPAT P P A P P 

19 DHUME SAHIL SANDEEP P P P P P 

20 DIKOLE SUJATA SUNIL P P P P P 

21 DINESH MADHUKAR DENGALE P P A P P 

22 DIPALI PANDURANG LAKADE P P P P P 

23 DIPTI VILAS POTAWALE P P A P P 

24 DIVYA ANIL KUKADE P P P A P 

25 GHOLAP SHUBHAM VITTHAL P P A P P 

26 GORE NAVNATH BALU P P P P P 

27 HANDAL TEJAS ABASAHEB P P P P P 

28 HENDRE GAURAV GANESH P P A P P 

29 KALE SUMIT DADARAO P P P P P 

 



                                                                                              

                                                                                                 Month of September---10 hors 

                                                            Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

3/9/21 10/09/21 17/09/21 24/09/21 27/09/21 

1 ABUJ AMOL SUBHASH P P P P P 

2 ADSUL MAYURI MARUTI P P P P P 

3 AGRAWAL SHWETA SHRINIVAS P P P P P 

4 AISHWARYA MAHADEV JADHAV P P P P P 

5 AJIT BALASAHEB KAMTHE P P P P P 

6 AKANKSHA PANDURANG SHINDE P P p P P 

7 AKASH DHANRAJ SAPATE P P P P P 

8 AMOL SUDAM RATHOD P A P P P 

9 BANDGAR KRISHNA DASHRATH P P P p A 

10 BAWANE AARTI DEVNATH P P P P P 

11 BHALERAO SURAJ ANIL p P P A P 

12 BHITE ADESH ANIL P P P P P 

13 BHITE SATISH SUNIL P P A P P 

14 
BHOSALE SUPRIYA BHIMRAO P P P P P 

 

15 
CHOUDHARI PRATIKSHA 
RAMCHANDRA 

P A P P P 

16 DANGMALI HARSHIT NITIN P P p P P 

17 
DEMBALKAR SHUBHAM 
TULSHIDAS 

P P P P P 

18 DHENDE SURAJ POPAT P P P P P 

19 DHUME SAHIL SANDEEP P P P P P 

20 DIKOLE SUJATA SUNIL P P P P P 

21 DINESH MADHUKAR DENGALE P P P P p 

22 DIPALI PANDURANG LAKADE P P P A P 

23 DIPTI VILAS POTAWALE P A p P P 

24 DIVYA ANIL KUKADE P P P P P 

25 GHOLAP SHUBHAM VITTHAL P A P P P 

26 GORE NAVNATH BALU P P P P P 

27 HANDAL TEJAS ABASAHEB P P P P p 

28 HENDRE GAURAV GANESH P P P A P 

29 KALE SUMIT DADARAO P A p P P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                     



                                                                                                           Month of October ----10 hors 

                                                                                                          Time: 12:30pmTo 2:30pm 

Sr. 

NO 
Student Name 

1/10/22 8/10/22 15/10/22 23/10/22 29/10/22 

1 ABUJ AMOL SUBHASH A P P P P 

2 ADSUL MAYURI MARUTI P p P P P 

3 AGRAWAL SHWETA SHRINIVAS P P P P P 

4 AISHWARYA MAHADEV JADHAV P P P P P 

5 AJIT BALASAHEB KAMTHE P P P P P 

6 AKANKSHA PANDURANG SHINDE P P p A P 

7 AKASH DHANRAJ SAPATE P P P P P 

8 AMOL SUDAM RATHOD P A P P P 

9 BANDGAR KRISHNA DASHRATH P P P p A 

10 BAWANE AARTI DEVNATH P P A P P 

11 BHALERAO SURAJ ANIL A P P P P 

12 BHITE ADESH ANIL P P P P P 

13 BHITE SATISH SUNIL P P P P P 

14 BHOSALE SUPRIYA BHIMRAO P P P P P 

15 
CHOUDHARI PRATIKSHA 
RAMCHANDRA 

P A P A P 

16 DANGMALI HARSHIT NITIN P P p P P 

17 DEMBALKAR SHUBHAM TULSHIDAS P P P P P 

18 DHENDE SURAJ POPAT P P P P P 

19 DHUME SAHIL SANDEEP P P P P P 

20 DIKOLE SUJATA SUNIL A P P P P 

21 DINESH MADHUKAR DENGALE P P P P p 

22 DIPALI PANDURANG LAKADE P P p P P 

23 DIPTI VILAS POTAWALE P P P P A 

24 DIVYA ANIL KUKADE P P p P P 

25 GHOLAP SHUBHAM VITTHAL P P P P P 

26 GORE NAVNATH BALU P P P P P 

27 HANDAL TEJAS ABASAHEB P P P P P 

28 HENDRE GAURAV GANESH A P P P P 

29 KALE SUMIT DADARAO P P P P p 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Participants Certificates 

 

 

 

 







 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SUMMARY 

YEAR No. of Registered 
Student 

Certificate Award 
to Student  

% Completed 
course 

2018-19 21 21 100% 
 

2019-20 23 23  
100% 
 

2021-22 26 26  
100% 
 

2022-23 29 29  
100% 
 

 


